
#64 Boys High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CAY, Cameron Team United Stars 1.22m

1 COMBS, Gideon Team United Stars 1.22m

#65 Boys High Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILSON, David kcrebels 1.60m

#66 Boys High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WARD, Hudson Northland Track Cl 1.12m

#67 Boys High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LAMAY, Kaiden Unattached 1.48m

2 HOPKINS, Lorenzo K C Elite Competit 1.05m

#68 Girls High Jump (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KENDALL, Carma K C Elite Competit 2' 5.50"

#69 Girls High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 POTTS, Annalise Northland Track Cl 1.02m

#70 Girls High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MOORE, Sophia K C Elite Competit 3' 0.25"

#71 Boys Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TAYLOR, Dontae kcrebels 5.93m  (NW)

2 BROWN, Jesse Unattached 5.71m  (NW)

3 WILSON, David kcrebels 5.54m  (NW)

4 WILKES, Ayub kcrebels 5.34m  (NW)

5 TANN, Jeremiah kcrebels 4.74m  (NW)

6 RAHMAN, Kaveon Unattached 4.42m  (NW)

VANBUREN JR, Anthony kcrebels DNS  (NW)

BROWN, Mario Unattached DNS  (NW)

#72 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HOPKINS, Lorenzo K C Elite Competit 3.16m  (NW)

#73 Boys Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALKER, Demari K C Elite Competit 5.03m  (NW)

#74 Boys Long Jump (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark

MCKENZY, Peresh K C Elite Competit DNS  (NW)

#75 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 4.98m  (NW)

2 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 4.11m  (NW)

3 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite TC 4.09m  (NW)

4 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 3.72m  (NW)

5 MCKENZY, Peor K C Elite Competit 3.51m  (NW)

6 HUDSON, John Northland Track Cl 3.48m  (NW)

7 GRANERE, Jyler Girard Warriors Tr 2.77m  (NW)

8 CURNS, Aylam kcrebels 2.69m  (NW)

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW)

#76 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LITTLETON, Levi K C Elite Competit 3.52m  (NW)

2 RHEA, Carter Girard Warriors Tr 2.92m  (NW)

3 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 2.83m  (NW)

4 LOVE, TeYon kcrebels 2.61m  (NW)

SHELBY, Carnell K C Elite Competit DNS  (NW)

#77 Girls Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GUERRERO, Adrianna Unattached 4.35m  (NW)

2 WILLIAMS, Aniya kcrebels 3.43m  (NW)

3 WIGFALL, Tara kcrebels 2.97m  (NW)

MILES, Adrionna kcrebels DNS  (NW)

#78 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CARNEY, Laney Olathe Elite TC 4.05m  (NW)

2 POTTS, Annalise Northland Track Cl 3.55m  (NW)

3 LEWIS, Kaedyn K C Elite Competit 3.28m  (NW)

4 JEFFERSON, Kennedy kcrebels 2.60m  (NW)

5 JOHNSON, Khloe K C Elite Competit 2.52m  (NW)

#79 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MOORE, Sophia K C Elite Competit 2.20m  (NW)

LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW)

#80 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WITTY, Presley Girard Warriors Tr 4.67m  (NW)

2 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 4.23m  (NW)

3 WILLIAMS, Madison kcrebels 3.43m  (NW)
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#80 Girls Long Jump (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 GATEWOOD, Haydin Girard Warriors Tr 2.70m  (NW)

#81 Girls Long Jump (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit 2.24m  (NW)

JOHNSON, Niyya Unattached DNS  (NW)

WALKER, Symphanee K C Elite Competit DNS  (NW)

#82 Girls Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROWE, Aniyah kcrebels 4.40m  (NW)

#83 Boys Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 8.80m

2 LANDRUM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 7.48m

3 GEORGIE, Donovin Team United Stars 7.32m

#84 Boys Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LANDRUM, Elijah K C Elite Competit 9.65m

2 WALKER, Demari K C Elite Competit 9.14m

#85 Boys Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DAVIS, Skyler Hot Feet Track Cl 12.37m

VANBUREN JR, Anthony kcrebels DNS

#86 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 COMBS, Gideon Team United Stars 7.88m

2 CAY, Cameron Team United Stars 7.09m

3 RICHARDSON, Isiah kcrebels 5.26m

#87 Boys Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WARD, Hudson Northland Track Cl 4.21m

#88 Girls Shot Put (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KENDALL, Carma K C Elite Competit 8.69m

#89 Girls Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BROWN, Italy kcrebels 8.09m

2 LUSTER, Elaina kcrebels 6.30m

3 THOMAS, Cyniah kcrebels 5.65m

#90 Girls Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SAWYER, Kendall kcrebels 4.77m

2 HALL, Kanita kcrebels 3.45m

#91 Boys Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RICHARDSON, Isiah kcrebels 11.90m

#92 Boys Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LANDRUM, Elijah K C Elite Competit 25.70m

#93 Boys Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GEORGIE, Donovin Team United Stars 28.50m

2 LANDRUM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 27.50m

#94 Girls Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BROWN, Italy kcrebels 17.80m

2 LUSTER, Elaina kcrebels 12.17m

#95 Boys Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GEORGIE, Donovin Team United Stars 75' 4"

2 LANDRUM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 65' 0"

3 HOPKINS, Lorenzo K C Elite Competit 30' 10"

#96 Boys Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LOVE, TeYon kcrebels 32' 7"

2 RHEA, Carter Girard Warriors Tr 30' 2"

#97 Boys Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HUDSON, John Northland Track Cl 56' 1"

2 RICHARDSON, Isiah kcrebels 51' 1"

#98 Boys Javelin (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RIDER, Jordan KC FIRE Track Cl 167' 9"

#99 Boys Javelin (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JACKSON, Elias kcrebels 26' 9"

2 GRANERE, Gavin Girard Warriors Tr 21' 10"

3 WALLACE, Jesiah kcrebels 19' 1"

4 HALL, Marcellus kcrebels 11' 6"
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#100 Girls Javelin (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 20' 11"

JOHNSON, Niyya Unattached DNS

#101 Girls Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WIGFALL, Tara kcrebels 48' 6"

#102 Girls Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GATEWOOD, Haydin Girard Warriors Tr 51' 1"

#103 Girls Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SAWYER, Kendall kcrebels 27' 11"

#104 Girls Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RHEA, Kaylynn Girard Warriors Tr 36' 1.50"

2 LUSTER, Elaina kcrebels 32' 10"

3 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 24' 11"

4 JONES, Vaniyah kcrebels 20' 6"

THOMAS, Cyniah kcrebels DNS

#200 Girls 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LEWIS, Kaedyn K C Elite Competit 18.99

STARR, Kimora kcrebels DNS

#201 Boys 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CAY, Cameron Team United Stars 15.97

2 COMBS, Gideon Team United Stars 16.07

#202 Girls 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WITTY, Presley Girard Warriors Tr 16.95

2 CAMPBELL, Caydence kcrebels 19.12

3 GATEWOOD, Haydin Girard Warriors Tr 22.67

#203 Girls 100m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KINNEY, Alexis kcrebels 25.05

#204 Boys 110m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 TANN, Jeremiah kcrebels 20.20

#205 Girls 100 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GONZALEZ, Ava kcrebels 16.62  (NW) 2(1)

2 COX, Jayce kcrebels 17.09  (NW) 2(2)

3 YARBOUGH, NeRiah kcrebels 17.57  (NW) 1(1)

4 JOHNSON, Niyya Unattached 18.14  (NW) 2(3)

5 WALKER, Symphanee K C Elite Competit 18.14  (NW) 1(2)

6 LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit 18.36  (NW) 2(4)

7 WATSON, Jayda kcrebels 19.54  (NW) 1(3)

8 TANN, Jordyn kcrebels 19.55  (NW) 2(5)

9 JOHNSON, Paris kcrebels 20.68  (NW) 2(6)

10 ROWELL, Noelle kcrebels 20.87  (NW) 2(7)

11 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 22.03  (NW) 1(4)

12 GREER, Madison kcrebels 22.70  (NW) 2(8)

WHITE, Willow kcrebels DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 YARBOUGH, NeRiah kcrebels 17.57

2 WALKER, Symphanee K C Elite Competit 18.14

3 WATSON, Jayda kcrebels 19.54

4 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 22.03

WHITE, Willow kcrebels DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GONZALEZ, Ava kcrebels 16.62

2 COX, Jayce kcrebels 17.09

3 JOHNSON, Niyya Unattached 18.14

4 LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit 18.36

5 TANN, Jordyn kcrebels 19.55

6 JOHNSON, Paris kcrebels 20.68

7 ROWELL, Noelle kcrebels 20.87

8 GREER, Madison kcrebels 22.70

#206 Boys 100 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Avery kcrebels 16.13  (NW) 2(1)

2 ALLEN, Khiyar kcrebels 16.24  (NW) 2(2)

3 REDMOND, Jace kcrebels 16.92  (NW) 1(1)

4 HUDSON, Langston kcrebels 17.15  (NW) 2(3)

5 DUHART, Jayce kcrebels 17.77  (NW) 2(4)

6 MCKENZY, Peresh K C Elite Competit 19.21  (NW) 1(2)

7 JACKSON, Elias kcrebels 20.48  (NW) 2(5)

8 WATSON, Byron kcrebels 21.21  (NW) 1(3)
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#206 Boys 100 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 JOHNSON, Amari kcrebels 22.95  (NW) 2(6)

10 WALLACE, Jesiah kcrebels 23.28  (NW) 1(4)

11 COX, Joshua kcrebels 23.82  (NW) 2(7)

12 HALL, Marcellus kcrebels 28.70  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REDMOND, Jace kcrebels 16.92

2 MCKENZY, Peresh K C Elite Competit 19.21

3 WATSON, Byron kcrebels 21.21

4 WALLACE, Jesiah kcrebels 23.28

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Avery kcrebels 16.13

2 ALLEN, Khiyar kcrebels 16.24

3 HUDSON, Langston kcrebels 17.15

4 DUHART, Jayce kcrebels 17.77

5 JACKSON, Elias kcrebels 20.48

6 JOHNSON, Amari kcrebels 22.95

7 COX, Joshua kcrebels 23.82

8 HALL, Marcellus kcrebels 28.70

#207 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COX, Jensen kcrebels 16.13  (NW) 2(1)

2 COWTHRAN, JoNylah kcrebels 16.15  (NW) 2(2)

3 WATSON, Bella kcrebels 17.25  (NW) 1(1)

4 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 17.26  (NW) 2(3)

5 MOORE, Sophia K C Elite Competit 17.46  (NW) 2(4)

6 SMITH, Amari kcrebels 17.80  (NW) 1(2)

7 HALL, Kanita kcrebels 19.56  (NW) 2(5)

8 SAWYER, Kendall kcrebels 19.65  (NW) 2(6)

PHILLIPS, Providence kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WATSON, Bella kcrebels 17.25

2 SMITH, Amari kcrebels 17.80

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COX, Jensen kcrebels 16.13

2 COWTHRAN, JoNylah kcrebels 16.15

3 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 17.26

4 MOORE, Sophia K C Elite Competit 17.46

5 HALL, Kanita kcrebels 19.56

6 SAWYER, Kendall kcrebels 19.65

PHILLIPS, Providence kcrebels DNS

#207 Girls 100 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#208 Boys 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LITTLETON, Levi K C Elite Competit 14.50  (NW) 2(1)

2 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 15.79  (NW) 2(2)

3 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 15.90  (NW) 1(1)

4 MCNEAL, Andrew kcrebels 16.06  (NW) 2(3)

5 RICHARDSON, Isacc kcrebels 16.25  (NW) 1(2)

6 FLAGAN, Max K C Elite Competit 17.14  (NW) 2(4)

7 RHEA, Carter Girard Warriors Tr 17.52  (NW) 2(5)

8 LOVE, TeYon kcrebels 17.54  (NW) 2(6)

9 BLANTON, Levant K C Elite Competit 18.22  (NW) 2(7)

10 SHELBY, Carnell K C Elite Competit 19.36  (NW) 1(3)

BELT, Isaun kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 15.90

2 RICHARDSON, Isacc kcrebels 16.25

3 SHELBY, Carnell K C Elite Competit 19.36

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LITTLETON, Levi K C Elite Competit 14.50

2 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 15.79

3 MCNEAL, Andrew kcrebels 16.06

4 FLAGAN, Max K C Elite Competit 17.14

5 RHEA, Carter Girard Warriors Tr 17.52

6 LOVE, TeYon kcrebels 17.54

7 BLANTON, Levant K C Elite Competit 18.22

BELT, Isaun kcrebels DNS

#209 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ERSERY, Skylar kcrebels 13.38  (NW) 2(1)

2 HOUPE, Jenae kcrebels 13.92  (NW) 2(2)

3 CLIFTON, Zoe kcrebels 14.58  (NW) 2(3)

4 SLAUGHTER, Chyele kcrebels 14.68  (NW) 1(1)

5 BROWN, Italy kcrebels 14.79  (NW) 2(4)

6 JOHNSON, Khloe K C Elite Competit 15.03  (NW) 2(5)

7 CARNEY, Laney Olathe Elite TC 15.41  (NW) 2(6)

8 PHILLIPS, Jionna kcrebels 15.45  (NW) 1(2)

9 WOODS, Amya kcrebels 15.56  (NW) 1(3)

10 JAMES, Enyiah kcrebels 15.90  (NW) 2(7)

11 JONES, Vaniyah kcrebels 16.56  (NW) 1(4)

12 RHEA, Kaylynn Girard Warriors Tr 17.84  (NW) 1(5)

13 POTTS, Annalise Northland Track Cl 18.08  (NW) 1(6)

14 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 18.10  (NW) 2(8)
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#209 Girls 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

THOMAS, Cyniah kcrebels DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SLAUGHTER, Chyele kcrebels 14.68

2 PHILLIPS, Jionna kcrebels 15.45

3 WOODS, Amya kcrebels 15.56

4 JONES, Vaniyah kcrebels 16.56

5 RHEA, Kaylynn Girard Warriors Tr 17.84

6 POTTS, Annalise Northland Track Cl 18.08

THOMAS, Cyniah kcrebels DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERSERY, Skylar kcrebels 13.38

2 HOUPE, Jenae kcrebels 13.92

3 CLIFTON, Zoe kcrebels 14.58

4 BROWN, Italy kcrebels 14.79

5 JOHNSON, Khloe K C Elite Competit 15.03

6 CARNEY, Laney Olathe Elite TC 15.41

7 JAMES, Enyiah kcrebels 15.90

8 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 18.10

#210 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 12.42  (NW) 1(1)

2 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite TC 13.97  (NW) 2(1)

3 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 13.98  (NW) 1(2)

4 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 14.20  (NW) 2(2)

5 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 14.57  (NW) 2(3)

6 JOHNSON, Akari Unattached 15.10  (NW) 2(4)

7 MCKENZY, Peor K C Elite Competit 15.34  (NW) 1(3)

8 HUDSON, John Northland Track Cl 15.61  (NW) 2(5)

9 CURNS, Aylam kcrebels 16.63  (NW) 2(6)

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

GONZALES, Maddox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 12.42

2 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 13.98

3 MCKENZY, Peor K C Elite Competit 15.34

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite TC 13.97

2 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 14.20

3 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 14.57

4 JOHNSON, Akari Unattached 15.10

5 HUDSON, John Northland Track Cl 15.61

#210 Boys 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 CURNS, Aylam kcrebels 16.63

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

GONZALES, Maddox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#211 Girls 100 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WITTY, Presley Girard Warriors Tr 13.06  (NW) 2(1)

2 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 14.03  (NW) 2(2)

3 TOWNES, Cadence kcrebels 14.44  (NW) 1(1)

4 PASLEY, Daija kcrebels 14.62  (NW) 2(3)

5 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite TC 14.99  (NW) 2(4)

6 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite TC 15.09  (NW) 2(5)

7 WILLIAMS, Madison kcrebels 15.15  (NW) 1(2)

8 THOMAS, Liah kcrebels 15.81  (NW) 2(6)

9 TORREZ, Kyla kcrebels 16.27  (NW) 1(3)

10 REED, Arielle kcrebels 16.95  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOWNES, Cadence kcrebels 14.44

2 WILLIAMS, Madison kcrebels 15.15

3 TORREZ, Kyla kcrebels 16.27

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WITTY, Presley Girard Warriors Tr 13.06

2 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 14.03

3 PASLEY, Daija kcrebels 14.62

4 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite TC 14.99

5 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite TC 15.09

6 THOMAS, Liah kcrebels 15.81

7 REED, Arielle kcrebels 16.95

#212 Boys 100 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GLYNN, Cameron kcrebels 12.27  (NW) 2(1)

2 KELLY, Kelyn kcrebels 12.60  (NW) 2(2)

3 ALLEN, Khilan kcrebels 12.61  (NW) 2(3)

4 LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite TC 12.75  (NW) 1(1)

5 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite TC 12.82  (NW) 2(4)

6 TAYLOR, Antwann kcrebels 13.16  (NW) 1(2)

7 LAMAY, Kaiden Unattached 13.33  (NW) 2(5)

8 KIMOI, Victor Olathe Elite TC 13.47  (NW) 1(3)

9 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 14.64  (NW) 2(6)

10 HUDSON, Terrance kcrebels 15.39  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#212 Boys 100 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite TC 12.75

2 TAYLOR, Antwann kcrebels 13.16

3 KIMOI, Victor Olathe Elite TC 13.47

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLYNN, Cameron kcrebels 12.27

2 KELLY, Kelyn kcrebels 12.60

3 ALLEN, Khilan kcrebels 12.61

4 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite TC 12.82

5 LAMAY, Kaiden Unattached 13.33

6 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 14.64

7 HUDSON, Terrance kcrebels 15.39

#213 Girls 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 RUFUS, Serenity kcrebels 12.46

2 WIGFALL, Tara kcrebels 13.62

3 GUERRERO, Adrianna Unattached 13.97

4 WILLIAMS, Aniya kcrebels 14.75

MILES, Adrionna kcrebels DNS

#214 Boys 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LANDRUM, Elijah K C Elite Competit 13.51

LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#215 Girls 100 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KINNEY, Alexis kcrebels 13.10

2 WALKER, Ka'Siyah kcrebels 13.32

#216 Boys 100 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HASAM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 11.42  (NW) 2(1)

2 TAYLOR, Dontae kcrebels 11.66  (NW) 1(1)

3 BROWN, Jesse Unattached 11.83  (NW) 2(2)

4 BROWN, Mario Unattached 11.85  (NW) 2(3)

5 DAVIS, Skyler Hot Feet Track Cl 12.05  (NW) 2(4)

6 WILKES, Ayub kcrebels 12.07  (NW) 1(2)

7 ROBINS, Spencer K C Elite Competit 13.04  (NW) 2(5)

8 RAHMAN, Kaveon Unattached 13.44  (NW) 1(3)

WILSON, David kcrebels DQ  (NW) 1

BROCK, Marqez kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

OSBORNE, Nae'Kel kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

#216 Boys 100 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYLOR, Dontae kcrebels 11.66

2 WILKES, Ayub kcrebels 12.07

3 RAHMAN, Kaveon Unattached 13.44

WILSON, David kcrebels DQ

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HASAM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 11.42

2 BROWN, Jesse Unattached 11.83

3 BROWN, Mario Unattached 11.85

4 DAVIS, Skyler Hot Feet Track Cl 12.05

5 ROBINS, Spencer K C Elite Competit 13.04

BROCK, Marqez kcrebels DNS

OSBORNE, Nae'Kel kcrebels DNS

#217 Boys 100 Meters (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HINES, Robert Unattached 10.89

#218 Girls 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time

FARRIS, Sophia Blue Thunder Trac DNS

#219 Boys 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNTSINGER, Weston Hot Feet Track Cl 6:23.10

#220 Girls 400 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GONZALEZ, Ava kcrebels 1:25.29

2 WATSON, Drew kcrebels 1:31.07

3 WEAVER, Leilani kcrebels 1:31.27

4 CASON, Za'Vyana kcrebels 1:44.02

5 TANN, Jordyn kcrebels 1:46.93

6 WATSON, Jayda kcrebels 1:55.31

#221 Boys 400 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOUPE JR, Stephen kcrebels 1:16.18

2 WALLACE III, Johnnie kcrebels 1:20.34

3 HUDSON, Langston kcrebels 1:28.24

4 WATSON, Byron kcrebels 1:40.83

5 GRANERE, Gavin Girard Warriors Tr 1:50.85

6 COX, Joshua kcrebels 2:04.32
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#222 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 1:34.23

2 COX, Jensen kcrebels 1:34.44

LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#223 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WARD, Hudson Northland Track Cl 1:17.53

2 SMITH, Ryan kcrebels 1:30.69

3 FLAGAN, Max K C Elite Competit 1:33.08

4 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 1:33.41

BLANTON, Levant K C Elite Competit DNS

#224 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DEAN, Aspen kcrebels 1:10.31

2 GLYNN, Cayden kcrebels 1:14.02

3 BELT, Nylia kcrebels 1:20.56

4 JEFFERSON, Kennedy kcrebels 1:38.48

#225 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite TC 1:09.97

2 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 1:11.17

3 GRANERE, Jyler Girard Warriors Tr 1:47.69

JOHNSON, Akari Unattached DNS

#226 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CAMPBELL, Caydence kcrebels 1:09.22

2 RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite TC 1:14.62

#227 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Tre Olathe Elite TC 57.29

2 RUFFIN, Cynsere Olathe Elite TC 1:01.98

3 HUDSON, Terrance kcrebels 1:22.63

TAYLOR, Antwann kcrebels DNS

#228 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite TC 1:07.11

#229 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time

LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#230 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOPKINS, Zion kcrebels 1:00.75

2 ROWE, Aniyah kcrebels 1:07.09

#231 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROWN, Jesse Unattached 52.77

2 HASAM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 54.06

3 TANN, Jeremiah kcrebels 57.08

4 ROBINS, Spencer K C Elite Competit 1:02.21

VANBUREN JR, Anthony kcrebels DNS

OSBORNE, Nae'Kel kcrebels DNS

#232 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8 & under)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 1:14.41

2 kcrebels (B) 1:32.88

#233 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8 & under)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 1:03.66

#234 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 1:05.27

#235 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 1:04.23

#236 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 54.73

#237 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 57.68

#238 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 49.47

#239 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time

kcrebels (A) DNS
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#240 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 49.85

#241 Girls 800 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WATSON, Drew kcrebels 3:38.65

#242 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNTSINGER, Weston Hot Feet Track Cl 3:00.63

#243 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time

FARRIS, Sophia Blue Thunder Trac DNS

#244 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GRANERE, Jyler Girard Warriors Tr 3:57.85

#245 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Tre Olathe Elite TC 2:28.88

#246 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WALKER, Demari K C Elite Competit 2:16.53

#247 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time

LEE, Breckynn Unattached DNS

#248 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBINS, Spencer K C Elite Competit 2:54.53

#249 Girls 200 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COX, Jayce kcrebels 37.64  (NW) 2(1)

2 WEAVER, Leilani kcrebels 39.79  (NW) 2(2)

3 LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit 40.48  (NW) 2(3)

4 YARBOUGH, NeRiah kcrebels 41.81  (NW) 1(1)

5 TANN, Jordyn kcrebels 42.66  (NW) 2(4)

6 WALKER, Symphanee K C Elite Competit 43.26  (NW) 1(2)

7 JOHNSON, Paris kcrebels 43.73  (NW) 2(5)

8 CASON, Za'Vyana kcrebels 44.30  (NW) 2(6)

9 WATSON, Jayda kcrebels 44.93  (NW) 1(3)

10 WATSON, Drew kcrebels 45.50  (NW) 1(4)

11 ROWELL, Noelle kcrebels 47.02  (NW) 2(7)

#249 Girls 200 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 GREER, Madison kcrebels 49.04  (NW) 2(8)

13 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 50.58  (NW) 1(5)

WHITE, Willow kcrebels DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 YARBOUGH, NeRiah kcrebels 41.81

2 WALKER, Symphanee K C Elite Competit 43.26

3 WATSON, Jayda kcrebels 44.93

4 WATSON, Drew kcrebels 45.50

5 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 50.58

WHITE, Willow kcrebels DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COX, Jayce kcrebels 37.64

2 WEAVER, Leilani kcrebels 39.79

3 LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit 40.48

4 TANN, Jordyn kcrebels 42.66

5 JOHNSON, Paris kcrebels 43.73

6 CASON, Za'Vyana kcrebels 44.30

7 ROWELL, Noelle kcrebels 47.02

8 GREER, Madison kcrebels 49.04

#250 Boys 200 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOUPE JR, Stephen kcrebels 32.32  (NW) 2(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Avery kcrebels 33.16  (NW) 2(2)

3 ALLEN, Khiyar kcrebels 35.63  (NW) 2(3)

4 WALLACE III, Johnnie kcrebels 36.15  (NW) 2(4)

5 HUDSON, Langston kcrebels 36.17  (NW) 2(5)

6 REDMOND, Jace kcrebels 36.48  (NW) 1(1)

7 DUHART, Jayce kcrebels 38.85  (NW) 2(6)

8 JACKSON, Elias kcrebels 43.18  (NW) 1(2)

9 MCKENZY, Peresh K C Elite Competit 43.37  (NW) 1(3)

10 WATSON, Byron kcrebels 45.13  (NW) 1(4)

11 WALLACE, Jesiah kcrebels 48.79  (NW) 1(5)

12 JOHNSON, Amari kcrebels 50.17  (NW) 1(6)

13 GRANERE, Gavin Girard Warriors Tr 50.41  (NW) 2(7)

14 COX, Joshua kcrebels 53.27  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REDMOND, Jace kcrebels 36.48

2 JACKSON, Elias kcrebels 43.18

3 MCKENZY, Peresh K C Elite Competit 43.37

4 WATSON, Byron kcrebels 45.13

5 WALLACE, Jesiah kcrebels 48.79
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#250 Boys 200 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 JOHNSON, Amari kcrebels 50.17

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOUPE JR, Stephen kcrebels 32.32

2 WILLIAMS, Avery kcrebels 33.16

3 ALLEN, Khiyar kcrebels 35.63

4 WALLACE III, Johnnie kcrebels 36.15

5 HUDSON, Langston kcrebels 36.17

6 DUHART, Jayce kcrebels 38.85

7 GRANERE, Gavin Girard Warriors Tr 50.41

8 COX, Joshua kcrebels 53.27

#251 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Amari kcrebels 33.18

2 PHILLIPS, Providence kcrebels 34.31

3 COWTHRAN, JoNylah kcrebels 35.23

4 WATSON, Bella kcrebels 36.97

5 COX, Jensen kcrebels 37.75

6 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 37.76

7 HALL, Kanita kcrebels 45.02

#252 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 32.44  (NW) 1(1)

2 BELT, Isaun kcrebels 34.02  (NW) 2(1)

3 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 35.02  (NW) 2(2)

4 RICHARDSON, Isacc kcrebels 35.41  (NW) 2(3)

5 SMITH, Ryan kcrebels 36.46  (NW) 1(2)

6 FLAGAN, Max K C Elite Competit 39.03  (NW) 2(4)

7 BLANTON, Levant K C Elite Competit 39.66  (NW) 2(5)

8 SHELBY, Carnell K C Elite Competit 42.74  (NW) 1(3)

MCNEAL, Andrew kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

LITTLETON, Levi K C Elite Competit DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 32.44

2 SMITH, Ryan kcrebels 36.46

3 SHELBY, Carnell K C Elite Competit 42.74

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELT, Isaun kcrebels 34.02

2 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 35.02

3 RICHARDSON, Isacc kcrebels 35.41

4 FLAGAN, Max K C Elite Competit 39.03

5 BLANTON, Levant K C Elite Competit 39.66

#252 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MCNEAL, Andrew kcrebels DNS

LITTLETON, Levi K C Elite Competit DNS

#253 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ERSERY, Skylar kcrebels 28.61  (NW) 2(1)

2 HOUPE, Jenae kcrebels 29.47  (NW) 2(2)

3 JOHNSON, Khloe K C Elite Competit 30.91  (NW) 1(1)

4 GLYNN, Cayden kcrebels 31.46  (NW) 2(3)

5 DEAN, Aspen kcrebels 31.54  (NW) 2(4)

6 BELT, Nylia kcrebels 31.58  (NW) 2(5)

7 SLAUGHTER, Chyele kcrebels 31.63  (NW) 1(2)

8 CARNEY, Laney Olathe Elite TC 32.37  (NW) 2(6)

9 WOODS, Amya kcrebels 33.08  (NW) 1(3)

10 PHILLIPS, Jionna kcrebels 33.59  (NW) 1(4)

11 LEWIS, Kaedyn K C Elite Competit 34.03  (NW) 1(5)

12 JAMES, Enyiah kcrebels 34.27  (NW) 1(6)

13 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 40.16  (NW) 2(7)

STARR, Kimora kcrebels DNS  (NW) 1

CLIFTON, Zoe kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Khloe K C Elite Competit 30.91

2 SLAUGHTER, Chyele kcrebels 31.63

3 WOODS, Amya kcrebels 33.08

4 PHILLIPS, Jionna kcrebels 33.59

5 LEWIS, Kaedyn K C Elite Competit 34.03

6 JAMES, Enyiah kcrebels 34.27

STARR, Kimora kcrebels DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERSERY, Skylar kcrebels 28.61

2 HOUPE, Jenae kcrebels 29.47

3 GLYNN, Cayden kcrebels 31.46

4 DEAN, Aspen kcrebels 31.54

5 BELT, Nylia kcrebels 31.58

6 CARNEY, Laney Olathe Elite TC 32.37

7 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 40.16

CLIFTON, Zoe kcrebels DNS

#254 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 25.88  (NW) 1(1)

2 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 29.33  (NW) 1(2)

3 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 29.58  (NW) 2(1)

4 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 30.23  (NW) 2(2)

5 MCKENZY, Peor K C Elite Competit 34.17  (NW) 1(3)

OLATHE ELITE INVITATIONAL
Ottawa, KS
Ottawa HS

Saturday, June 8, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/8/2024 1:19 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#254 Boys 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 CURNS, Aylam kcrebels 37.03  (NW) 2(3)

JOHNSON, Akari Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

GONZALES, Maddox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 25.88

2 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 29.33

3 MCKENZY, Peor K C Elite Competit 34.17

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 29.58

2 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 30.23

3 CURNS, Aylam kcrebels 37.03

JOHNSON, Akari Unattached DNS

GONZALES, Maddox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#255 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 29.17  (NW) 2(1)

2 PASLEY, Daija kcrebels 30.28  (NW) 2(2)

3 TOWNES, Cadence kcrebels 30.75  (NW) 1(1)

4 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite TC 30.97  (NW) 2(3)

5 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite TC 31.54  (NW) 2(4)

6 WILLIAMS, Madison kcrebels 31.99  (NW) 1(2)

7 TORREZ, Kyla kcrebels 33.57  (NW) 1(3)

8 THOMAS, Liah kcrebels 34.02  (NW) 1(4)

9 RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite TC 34.68  (NW) 2(5)

10 GATEWOOD, Haydin Girard Warriors Tr 36.59  (NW) 2(6)

11 REED, Arielle kcrebels 39.69  (NW) 2(7)

CAMPBELL, Caydence kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOWNES, Cadence kcrebels 30.75

2 WILLIAMS, Madison kcrebels 31.99

3 TORREZ, Kyla kcrebels 33.57

4 THOMAS, Liah kcrebels 34.02

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 29.17

2 PASLEY, Daija kcrebels 30.28

3 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite TC 30.97

4 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite TC 31.54

5 RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite TC 34.68

6 GATEWOOD, Haydin Girard Warriors Tr 36.59

#255 Girls 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 REED, Arielle kcrebels 39.69

CAMPBELL, Caydence kcrebels DNS

#256 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALLEN, Khilan kcrebels 26.03  (NW) 2(1)

2 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite TC 26.64  (NW) 2(2)

3 LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite TC 26.89  (NW) 1(1)

4 RUFFIN, Cynsere Olathe Elite TC 27.76  (NW) 1(2)

5 KIMOI, Victor Olathe Elite TC 28.30  (NW) 2(3)

6 TAYLOR, Antwann kcrebels 28.35  (NW) 1(3)

7 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 30.05  (NW) 2(4)

8 HUDSON, Terrance kcrebels 34.29  (NW) 2(5)

KELLY, Kelyn kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

GLYNN, Cameron kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite TC 26.89

2 RUFFIN, Cynsere Olathe Elite TC 27.76

3 TAYLOR, Antwann kcrebels 28.35

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLEN, Khilan kcrebels 26.03

2 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite TC 26.64

3 KIMOI, Victor Olathe Elite TC 28.30

4 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 30.05

5 HUDSON, Terrance kcrebels 34.29

KELLY, Kelyn kcrebels DNS

GLYNN, Cameron kcrebels DNS

#258 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 RUFUS, Serenity kcrebels 25.75

2 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite TC 28.65

3 GUERRERO, Adrianna Unattached 30.36

4 WILLIAMS, Aniya kcrebels 32.30

MILES, Adrionna kcrebels DNS

#259 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

LANDRUM, Elijah K C Elite Competit DNS

OLATHE ELITE INVITATIONAL
Ottawa, KS
Ottawa HS

Saturday, June 8, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/8/2024 1:19 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#260 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HOPKINS, Zion kcrebels 26.11

2 KINNEY, Alexis kcrebels 26.94

3 WALKER, Ka'Siyah kcrebels 26.95

ROWE, Aniyah kcrebels DNS

#261 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HASAM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 22.64

2 BROWN, Jesse Unattached 23.47

3 BROWN, Mario Unattached 24.20

4 ROBINS, Spencer K C Elite Competit 27.12

#262 Boys 200 Meters (Masters)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Darius Unattached 25.61

#263 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 5:21.92

2 kcrebels (B) 6:00.06

#264 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 46.82
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